Nano 1200 version 15V D047 F8 A3 6

There are more versions of Nano 1200 available at lival.com
Linear luminaire with excellent energy efficiency and lumen output.
Quick GA-69 adapters. Microprismatic diffuser reduces glare.
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LED

15V D047 F8A3 6
Nano 1200

Linear

Array

Array

TCI LED Nano1200 830/3000K
on/off, DALI

Array

80W

98601Im

123 Im/W

11600 Im

3000K

Ra 80

White

23

50000h (L80 B10)

CRI 80+ 2700K, 3000K, 4000K,
5000K CRI 90+ 2700K Below BBL,
3000K Below BBL, 3500K Below
BBL, 4000K Brilliant vivid 3000K,
4000K, 5000K Meat 2000K,
Bakery 2400K

MacAdams 2 SDCM
Powder painted die-cast aluminium

26.2
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